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201310391 ADELITA RABAIOLI 2006 2013 F _________________________

201110863 ALEX DO AMARAL DE VARGAS 2006 2011 M _________________________

201611623 ALEXANDRA MOLLER ALVES 2006 2016 F _________________________

201210906 ALEXANDRE CARLOS HUPPES 2006 2012 M _________________________

201511604 ALEXANDRE MASSOLINO 2006 2015 M _________________________

2013520345 ANA PAULA AMARAL ALMEIDA 2006 2013 F _________________________

201511204 ANA PAULA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 2006 2015 F _________________________

201611619 ANDIARA LAISSA BERNARDI 2006 2016 F _________________________

201511330 ANDRE EDUARDO MELLO CERBARO 2006 2015 M _________________________

201611618 ANDREI LUCAS MARTINELLI RIVA 2006 2016 M _________________________

201410608 ANDRESSA APARECIDA DE CARLI 2006 2014 F _________________________

2016510333 ANDRESSA MALHEIROS SIMONETTI 2006 2016 F _________________________

201511331 ANDRESSA PIFFER 2006 2015 F _________________________

201211176 ANTONIO LUIZ MAGALHAES SOARES 2006 2012 M _________________________

201110866 ARIANE GOULARTE SPIELMANN 2006 2011 F _________________________

201611612 ATOS GABRIEL SOARES ALVES 2006 2016 M _________________________

201212938 BARBARA PES TEIXEIRA 2006 2012 F _________________________

201611627 BRENDA CAMPOS HEMPEL 2006 2016 F _________________________

2016520336 BRUNA CAMPOS PIETRO 2006 2016 F _________________________

201510618 CARINA GANDIN STEFANELLO 2006 2015 F _________________________

201011781 CARLIZE ZAMBON LIMA 2006 2010 F _________________________

2014520295 CARLOS ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA ÁVILA 2006 2014 M _________________________

201510675 CAROL THAIS WEBER 2006 2015 F _________________________

201611629 CAROLINE CASADO FAGUNDES 2006 2016 F _________________________

201110861 CAROLINE DA SILVA REHFELD 2006 2011 F _________________________

201611630 CAROLINE VEIGA ELICKER 2006 2016 F _________________________

201410590 CASSIA DAMIANI 2006 2014 F _________________________

201610606 CASSIO RODRIGO GEHRKE 2006 2016 M _________________________

201210422 CATIA ARIELE HELLER SILINSKE 2006 2012 F _________________________

201511430 CRISTIANE NICOLA VIANA 2006 2015 F _________________________

201511883 CRISTIELI MULLER DE AMORIN 2006 2015 F _________________________

201130142 DANIELA JOSEFA RODRIGUES 2006 2011 F _________________________

201312758 DANIELE SHAIANE HABOWSKI 2006 2013 F _________________________
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201110514 DAVI LANGNER 2006 2011 M _________________________

201210489 DENISE MARQUES DE ALMEIDA 2006 2012 F _________________________

201512566 DIEGO DE OLIVEIRA GARCIA 2006 2015 M _________________________

201311112 EDINA LUIZA BREUNIG 2006 2013 F _________________________

2016520337 EDUARDO PORTELLA DE SOUZA 2006 2016 M _________________________

201511438 ELISANDRO SIMON GARCIA 2006 2015 M _________________________

201310991 ELLEN DAIANA HUNHOFF 2006 2013 F _________________________

201311946 EMERSON LUIS TALAMINI 2006 2013 M _________________________

201030349 ENAIRA DA SILVA TRINDADE 2006 2010 F _________________________

201610900 EVERTON IOPS LIMA 2006 2016 M _________________________

201511381 EZEQUIEL SOMAVILLA MANFIO 2006 2015 M _________________________

2016520338 FABIO DA SILVA SOARES 2006 2016 M _________________________

2012520169 FELIPE BATISTA AMARAL 2006 2012 M _________________________

201511887 FELIPE CARDOSO SERPA 2006 2015 M _________________________

2910813 FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO 2006 2009 M _________________________

201011247 FERNANDA SCOLARI BOTTON 2006 2010 F _________________________

201510617 FERNANDA VARGAS DE VARGAS 2006 2015 F _________________________

201111833 FREDERICO MARIANI 2006 2011 M _________________________

201511209 GABRIEL FERREIRA DE LIMA CEZAROTTO 2006 2015 M _________________________

201312008 GABRIEL MENEGAZZI DA CONCEICAO 2006 2013 M _________________________

201111404 GABRIEL WERLANG 2006 2011 M _________________________

2014520294 GABRIELA LUCAS DE SOUZA 2006 2014 F _________________________

2016520339 GABRIELA NICKHORN 2006 2016 F _________________________

201211242 GABRIELI DA ROCHA GOMES 2006 2012 F _________________________

201610584 GABRIELLE SILVEIRA WAISHAUPT 2006 2016 F _________________________

201611626 GADRIELI CRISTINA GHENO 2006 2016 F _________________________

201311176 GUILHERME BARIVIERA 2006 2013 M _________________________

2016520340 GUILHERME SOARES DO AMARAL 2006 2016 M _________________________

201410609 GUILHERME TONIN PIN 2006 2014 M _________________________

201411248 GUILHERME WAGNER 2006 2014 M _________________________

201610619 GUSTAVO VEIVERBERG ANTUNES 2006 2016 M _________________________

201410749 HEITOR DARCI TOLEDO MORAES 2006 2014 M _________________________

201210343 HELIO PEREIRA DE BARCELLOS 2006 2012 M _________________________
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201510994 HELOISA CORTEZE LOCATELLI 2006 2015 F _________________________

201412175 IASMIN ROSSETTO DA ROSA 2006 2014 F _________________________

2016510332 ISADORA FORTES DE AMORIM 2006 2016 F _________________________

201611193 JARDEL MENEGAZZI DA  CONCEICAO 2006 2016 M _________________________

2012520076 JEAN CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO 2006 2012 M _________________________

201310393 JEAN CARLOS SMANIOTTO LOSEKANN 2006 2013 M _________________________

201311576 JEAN MORAIS 2006 2013 M _________________________

201310966 JEFERSON PEDRONI DA SILVA 2006 2013 M _________________________

201511962 JENIFER RIBEIRO HEYDT 2006 2015 F _________________________

201610615 JOAO RICARDO RODRIGUES FERREIRA VIEIRA 2006 2016 M _________________________

201510298 JOCELAINE DOS SANTOS AUDE 2006 2015 F _________________________

201311161 JONAS SCHMIDT 2006 2013 M _________________________

201311042 JONHATAN MAGALHAES BARCELOS 2006 2013 M _________________________

201611622 JORDANA KAIPPER CAVALHEIRO LIMA 2006 2016 F _________________________

201110905 JOSOÉ MEIRA STRÜCKER 2006 2011 M _________________________

2014510267 JOVIANA CEOLIN ETGES 2006 2014 F _________________________

201411332 JULIA BAPTISTA MACHADO 2006 2014 F _________________________

201511544 JULIA LAIZE BANDEIRA CALGARO 2006 2015 F _________________________

201611617 JULYA BATISTA ALBARELLO 2006 2016 F _________________________

201611616 JUNIOR FIORESI 2006 2016 M _________________________

201610966 KAREN DAL MAGRO FRIGERI 2006 2016 F _________________________

201510118 KARISE FERNANDA NOGARA 2006 2015 F _________________________

201210718 LAIS CRISTINA SUSIN 2006 2012 F _________________________

201210753 LAIS DELA JIUSTINA 2006 2012 F _________________________

2016520274 LAURO RUBIN 2006 2016 M _________________________

201611615 LAVINIA AIRES EVANGELHO 2006 2016 F _________________________

2016510320 LENON RAMIRES SILVA SALDANHA 2006 2016 M _________________________

201211465 LEONARDO FACCENDA ZANCHIN 2006 2012 M _________________________

201611613 LEONARDO OCHOA PEREIRA 2006 2016 M _________________________

201611620 LEONARDO SCHARDONG 2006 2016 M _________________________

201511211 LEONARDO SILVA DA LUZ 2006 2015 M _________________________

201412225 LETICIA ISABEL KOLLING 2006 2014 F _________________________

201011283 LETICIA RODRIGUES COSTA 2006 2010 F _________________________
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201611231 LORENCO VASQUEZ DA SILVA 2006 2016 M _________________________

201110420 LUAN FACCENDA 2006 2011 M _________________________

201511888 LUANA CRISTINA POLITA 2006 2015 F _________________________

201511423 LUANA LETICIA ROHR 2006 2015 F _________________________

201311043 LUCIMAR ZATTI 2006 2013 M _________________________

201511879 LUIZA BEATRIZ HERMES 2006 2015 F _________________________

201030359 LUÍS HENRIQUE CORTEZE LIMA 2006 2010 M _________________________

201611625 LUSMA GADEA DE MELLO 2006 2016 F _________________________

201510563 MAGDA BERTOLINI PIEREZAN 2006 2015 F _________________________

201511960 MAGNA REGINA GALVAO DE ALMEIDA 2006 2015 F _________________________

201511471 MARCELO SILVA DE MOURA 2006 2015 M _________________________

201612723 MARIANI MARTINS VIEIRA 2006 2016 F _________________________

2016510335 MARLISE VALIATI 2006 2016 F _________________________

201311047 MATEUS MARTINELLI 2006 2013 M _________________________

201511621 MATEUS TREMEA 2006 2015 M _________________________

201510827 MATHEUS CORREA ILHA 2006 2015 M _________________________

201311519 MAURICIO PEREIRA OURIQUE 2006 2013 M _________________________

201410748 MELANIA LIBERALESSO 2006 2014 F _________________________

201130288 MICHELI REGIANI SIPPERT 2006 2011 F _________________________

201510992 MONICA VIGNE MARCOLAN 2006 2015 F _________________________

201411428 MORGANA STURMER 2006 2014 F _________________________

201411333 NATHANY DA ROSA ESCOBAR 2006 2014 F _________________________

2016510334 NÁTIA FREIRE RODRIGUES 2006 2016 F _________________________

201510930 NOEMI DE SOUZA BUENO 2006 2015 F _________________________

2016520341 OLÍCIO DAN NETO 2006 2016 M _________________________

201412246 PAMELA DE MELO LINKE 2006 2014 F _________________________

201510577 PAMELA PRESTES SEZEROTTO 2006 2015 F _________________________

201211240 PAOLA PEDROSO ROSSNER 2006 2012 F _________________________

201412229 PATRICIA FONTOURA DE MATOS DA SILVA 2006 2014 F _________________________

201411009 PATRICIA REDIN 2006 2014 F _________________________

201211445 PAULA DA LUZ FALHEIROS 2006 2012 F _________________________

201311426 PAULA TAIS BRAUN 2006 2013 F _________________________

201212941 PEDRO HENRIQUE BARCELLOS 2006 2012 M _________________________
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2015520483 RAFAEL PASQUALI 2006 2015 M _________________________

201611631 RANIERI GUEDES DO AMARAL 2006 2016 M _________________________

201211280 RAQUEL POSSEBON COSMAM 2006 2012 F _________________________

201511928 RICARDO PIFFER 2006 2015 M _________________________

201211869 ROGERIA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 2006 2012 F _________________________

2016510331 RUBIA DÜRKS 2006 2016 F _________________________

201412228 SARAH XAVIER VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 2006 2014 F _________________________

201211311 SERGIO DA CONCEICAO MAFALDA 2006 2012 M _________________________

201311374 SIMONE FORMENTINI 2006 2013 F _________________________

201310423 SUELE BUENO DOS SANTOS 2006 2013 F _________________________

201510529 SUELLEN SUSIN GAZZOLA 2006 2015 F _________________________

201511191 TAINARA RAQUEL MOMBACH 2006 2015 F _________________________

2015510420 TAIONARA MABONI 2006 2015 F _________________________

201611070 THAIS PAULA SANTIN 2006 2016 F _________________________

201311355 THAMARA LUISA STAUDT SCHNEIDER 2006 2013 F _________________________

2016520342 TIAGO FELIPE BRAND 2006 2016 M _________________________

201210533 TIAGO SIMOES SAMPAIO 2006 2012 M _________________________

201011784 VALERIA TRENTIN 2006 2010 F _________________________

201411585 VANESSA ISABEL  HECK 2006 2014 F _________________________

201611314 VANESSA SEIDEL 2006 2016 F _________________________

201310856 VIVIANE BRUXEL ZIMMERMANN 2006 2013 F _________________________

201412457 VIVIANE MARIELE PAUWELS 2006 2014 F _________________________

201611611 WILLIAN SOEIRO DUARTE 2006 2016 M _________________________
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